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OEM Reference

GENERAL MOTORS 009201435
GENERAL MOTORS 09201435
GENERAL MOTORS 093184133
GENERAL MOTORS 9201435
GENERAL MOTORS 93160657
GENERAL MOTORS 93184133
NISSAN 1520900Q0B
NISSAN 1520900QAA
NISSAN 1520900Q0C
OPEL 04415941
OPEL 04506039
OPEL 4411236
OPEL 4415941
OPEL 4506039
RENAULT 7700109402
RENAULT 7701472321
RENAULT 7701479124
RENAULT 8200004835
RENAULT 8200554956
RENAULT 8671014029
VAUXHALL 09201435
VAUXHALL 9201435
VAUXHALL 93184133

OEM Cross Reference

ASHUKI by Palidium 03939201
BOSCH 1457429198
BOSCH 1457429198
KAGER 100164
ASHIKA 10ECO030
JP GROUP 1218506009
ACEMARK 133144
MEAT & DORIA 14052
HOFFER 14052
PROFIT 15400313
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE 1701800
AUTOMEGA 180041910
KSH EUROPE 18010081043
JAPKO 1ECO030
STELLOX 2050210SX
TOPRAN 207012

UFI 2503300
MAXGEAR 260071
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KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
VALEO

VALEO

DT Spare Parts
SWAG

MAGNETI MARELLI
MEYLE

MEYLE

MAPCO

NISSENS
NISSENS
DENCKERMANN
BORG & BECK
FRAM

COMLINE
CHAMPION
CHAMPION

Drlve+

1A FIRST AUTOMOTIVE
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
UNICO FILTER
MECAFILTER
OPEN PARTS
FI.BA

KAMOKA
CoopersFiaam
SogefiPro
KLAXCAR FRANCE
MGA

OPTIMAL
JAPANPARTS
MULLER FILTER
FAST
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
AUTOMOTOR France
IPS Parts

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

NIPPARTS
PEMEBLA
MISFAT
PURFLUX
FLEETGUARD
LUCAS FILTERS
LYNXauto
ALCO FILTER
CLEAN FILTERS
FIL FILTER

50013633
50013633
586508
586508
624211
60932912
600000028440
6143220014
6143220014
64711

90935

90935
A210239
BFO4068
CH9462ECO
CNS11800
COF100532E
COF100532E
DP1110110062
E50225
E64HD96
E64HD96
EL992x
ELH4306
EOF406110
F699
F105701
FA5619ECO
FA9561ECO
FHO041z
FH1014
FO00054
FOECOO030
FOP225
FT38078
HU923X
HU923X

105

IFL3123
J1311029
J1311029
JAPFOECO030
L109

L270
LF17480
LFOE205
LO251
MD477
MLO69
MLE1336A
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